
Winners List - Motor Cycle [AUN]

2024-03-05

Sr.# Category Series Series Number Reserve Price (PKR) Highest Bid (PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor Cycle AUN 1200 500 1,000 AUN-31201****1527-1200 Ahmed Mukhtar

2 Motor Cycle AUN 1472 2,200 2,200 AUN-35102****2301-1472 Asif JAVED

3 Motor Cycle AUN 1700 600 4,000 AUN-36502****4083-1700 Atlas power limited

4 Motor Cycle AUN 3900 500 500 AUN-36603****9769-3900 Muhammad Ali

5 Motor Cycle AUN 5300 500 500 AUN-36302****4635-5300 M.Rashid

6 Motor Cycle AUN 5700 500 700 AUN-36301****9851-5700 hassan

7 Motor Cycle AUN 5800 500 500 AUN-31202****8991-5800 Dilshad

8 Motor Cycle AUN 6700 500 500 AUN-34603****8277-6700 butt

9 Motor Cycle AUN 7700 1,700 1,700 AUN-36203****1585-7700 Waqas

10 Motor Cycle AUN 7900 700 700 AUN-36602****8947-7900 SHANI PAN SHOP
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11 Motor Cycle AUN 8600 500 4,000 AUN-33100****8051-8600 KASHIF

12 Motor Cycle AUN 9200 600 800 AUN-34603****1659-9200 Toheed Ahmed

13 Motor Cycle AUN 9300 600 600 AUN-33301****1027-9300 ADIL HUSSAIN

14 Motor Cycle AUN 9400 500 500 AUN-33100****0093-9400 ali raza

15 Motor Cycle AUN 9700 800 800 AUN-36302****8353-9700 shahzad
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